
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

73 

86 

88 

23 

30 

99 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

F5 

F5 

FV 

P2 

FA 

FS 

Name 

David Vincent 

Timothy Friest 

Andrew Wolff 

Steve Myers 

James P. Wright 

Ken De Nault 

Hometown 

Leavenworth KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Readlyn IA 

Ames IA 

Glencoe MO 

Cedar Falls IA 

Region 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

DMV 

STL 

DMV 

Member_ID 

377683 

391518 

413804 

288022 

56962 

212023 

Make-Model 

KBS Mk VII 

KBS mk VII 

Citation FV 

Elan NP01 

Swift DB-4 

Formula Mazda 

Laps 

35 

35 

32 

19 

Best Tm 

51.613 

51.514 

57.456 

49.942 

Sponsor 

Tycoon Maker Inc/Elisibeth Vincent 

Tycoon Maker Tech Serv 

Wolff's Service 

Skunk River Restorations 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (49.942) for P2 by Steve Myers. 

New Track Record (51.514) for F5 by Timothy Friest. 

Provisional Results posted at 12:55pm 

Official Results posted at 1:25pm 

Printed: 5/20/2018 1:27:27 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candace Gerber 

Race Director: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

38.896 

Avg. Speed 

89.105 

Best Lap Tm 

49.942 

Best Speed 

93.709 

Best Lap by 

23 - Steve Myers 

DMVR - Iowa Majors - Sanct #18-M-5297-S 

3: F5 FA FB FC FE FE2 FF FM FS FV P1 P2 

Group 3 Official Sunday Race 

Race (35:00 or 35 Laps) started at 12:23:08 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

5/20/2018 12:15 

Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series
DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA

May 19-20, 2018


