Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA May 19-20, 2018



Sorted on Laps

DMVR - Iowa Majors - Sanct #18-M-5297-S

3: F5 FA FB FC FE FE2 FF FM FS FV P1 P2

Group 3 Official Sunday Race

Race (35:00 or 35 Laps) started at 12:23:08

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Member ID	Make-Model	Laps	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	73	1	F5	David Vincent	Leavenworth KS	KCR	377683	KBS Mk VII	35	51.613	Tycoon Maker Inc/Elisibeth Vincent
2	86	2	F5	Timothy Friest	Leavenworth KS	KCR	391518	KBS mk VII	35	51.514	Tycoon Maker Tech Serv
3	88	1	FV	Andrew Wolff	Readlyn IA	DMV	413804	Citation FV	32	57.456	Wolff's Service
4	23	1	P2	Steve Myers	Ames IA	DMV	288022	Elan NP01	19	49.942	Skunk River Restorations
Not class	sified										
DNS	30	DNS	FA	James P. Wright	Glencoe MO	STL	56962	Swift DB-4			
DNS	99	DNS	FS	Ken De Nault	Cedar Falls IA	DMV	212023	Formula Mazda			

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles

5/20/2018 12:15

Announcements

New Track Record (49.942) for P2 by Steve Myers. New Track Record (51.514) for F5 by Timothy Friest. Provisional Results posted at 12:55pm Official Results posted at 1:25pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed		Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
38.896	89.105		49.942	93.709	23 - Steve Myers
Chief of T&S: Joyce	e Hart & Candace Ger	er			Orbits
Race Director: Dan Printed: 5/20/2018 1:2	9	TS CAP CE Sports Car C	Club of America		DES MOINES VALLEY REGION INC. SPORTS CAR CLUB OF AMERICA